10/20/2021

BOTTOM S

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:
SPOTLITE 2

0o~ WN

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$207.00

$207.00
$20.00
$336.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00

$385.00
$10.00

$10.00
$60.00

$60.00

$662.00

Winners

$190.00

$190.00

$26.00

$19.50
$0.00
$0.00
$4.00
$0.00

$49.50
$0.00

$0.00
$110.00

$110.00

$349.50

OA

Hold
$17.00

$17.00
($6.00)
$316.50
$5.00
$10.00
$6.00
$4.00

$335.50
$10.00

$10.00
($50.00)

($50.00)

$312.50

ntOfSales
31.26

31.26
3.02
50.75
0.75
151
151
0.60

58.14
151

151
9.06

9.06

99.97

tedReturn

-0.02

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.74
0.72

0.53

-0.02

ightedAve
-0.01

0.02
0.39
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.44



