	Wager Ty	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$207.00	\$190.00	\$17.00	31.26	-0.02	-0.01
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	Totals:		\$207.00	\$190.00	<b>\$17.00</b>	31.26		
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$26.00	(\$6.00)	3.02	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$336.00	\$19.50	\$316.50	50.75	0.76	0.39
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.75	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.51	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	1.51	0.74	0.01
	Regular	10	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.60	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$385.00	\$49.50	\$335.50	58.14		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.51	0.53	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.51		
	TOP S	40	\$60.00	\$110.00	(\$50.00)	9.06	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$60.00	\$110.00	(\$50.00)	9.06		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			\$662.00	\$349.50	\$312.50	99.97		0.44